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Advertise Here

MANAGEMENT COMPANIES
Empire South Realty Advisors
Brad Church
Fernandina Beach FL 32035
bradchurch@empiresouthrealty.com
(855)209-5166

Community Management Concepts of
Jacksonville, Inc.
Jacksonville FL 32256
(904)367-8532

FirstService Residential  Gold Sponsor
Jessica Ferguson
724 Middle Branch Way
Jacksonville FL 32259
jessica.ferguson@fsresidential.com
904-305-4570

First Coast Association Management
Alice Hubbard
11555 Central Pkwy Ste 801
Jacksonville FL 32224
alice@firstcoastam.com
904-998-5365
https://www.firstcoastassociationmanagement.com/

Elim Services
Rhonda Hutto
1941 Mayport Rd
Atlantic Beach FL 32233
904-241-8886

May Management Services, Inc.
Catherine Marks
5455 A1a S
St. Augustine FL 32080
cmarks@mayresort.com
904-461-9708
https://maymgt.com/

RealManage  Diamond Sponsor
Jesse Martinez-Skinner
10199 Southside Blvd, Suite 106
Jacksonville FL 32256
jesse.martinez@realmanage.com
866-473-2573
www.realmanage.com

Clark Simson Miller
Jason Miller
10610 Metromont Pkwy Ste 206
Charlotte NC 28269
865-315-7505
https://clarksimsonmiller.com/

Sovereign & Jacobs Property Management Companies
Cherie Moya-Nash
120 Sea Grove Main St
St Augustine FL 32080
cnash@sovereign-jacobs.com
904-461-5556

BCM Services, Inc.
Denise Wallace
920 3rd St Ste B
Neptune Beach FL 32266
denisew@bcmservices.net
(904)242-0666
http://bcmservices.net/

KW Property Management & Consulting LLC
Veronika Wilson
vwilson@kwpmc.com
954-933-5644

Castle Group
Patrick Donnelly
12270 SW 3rd St
Plantation FL 33325
mfana@castlegroup.com
954-660-1866

Sentry Management, Inc.
Lisa Freeman
824 A1a N, Ste 301
Ponte Vedra Beach FL 32082
lfreeman@sentrymgt.com
407-788-6700

Leland Management, Inc.  Gold Sponsor
Rebecca Furlow
6972 Lake Gloria Blvd
Orlando FL 32809
rfurlow@lelandmanagement.com
https://lelandmgt.com

Vesta Property Services  Gold Sponsor
Patti Brown
245 Riverside Ave, Suite 300
Jacksonville FL 32202
pbrown@vestapropertyservices.com
904-355-1831

New Boundaries Properties
Katy McLeod 
Katy@newboundariesmgt.com
Saint Johns, Florida 32259
(904) 315-7107
www.newboundariesmgt.com

mailto:Katy@newboundariesmgt.com
http://www.newboundariesmgt.com/


Service Providers
Accountant/CPA

LBW CPAs and Associates, Inc
Carly Badz
carly@lbwcpa.com
904-824-1521

Aquatics Lakes/Ponds

Florida Waterways Gold Sponsor
Melissa Schwartz
melissa@floridapond.com
904-801-5253
https://floridalake.com/

SOLitude Lake Management  Platinum Sponsor
David Cotttell
info@solitudelake.com
888-480-5253

Attorneys

The Lake Doctors, Inc.
Mark Seymour
mark.seymour@lakedoctors.com
(904)626-0287
http://www.lakedoctors.com/

Architect
Building Envelope Consultants and
Scientists LLC.
Jack Hook
jack.hook@becsmd.com
(904)512-6672

Fiebig Architecture PLLC
Matthew Fiebig
matthew@fiebigarch.com
(850)982-7454

Lerch Bates
Steve Coxe
steve.coxe@lerchbates.com
850-530-9250

Ray Engineering, Inc
Rafael Perez
rperez@ray-engineering.com
7706345716

Rimkus
DeShaune Williams
dwilliams@rimkus.com

Stone Building Solutions
Mary Kaufold
mary@stonebldg.com
407-972-3328

Asphalt & Engineering

Ansbacher Law
Barry Ansbacher
barry.ansbacher@ansbacher.net
904-737-4600
https://www.ansbacher.net/

Cobb & Gonzalez, P.A.
Hans Wahl
hwahl@cobbgonzalez.com
904-822-8001

Coker Law
David Rottmann
ddr@cokerlaw.com
904-356-6071

Asphalt Restoration Technology
Jennifer Gamero
office@asphaltnews.com
407-826-4732

Becker  Platinum Sponsor
Robyn Severs
rsevers@beckerlawyers.com
904-423-5372

Ball Janik, LLP
Maggie Nahmens Sierra
mnahmenssierra@balljanik.com
407-404-7516
https://www.balljanik.com/

Adjuster

Ask An Adjuster
Todd Hillhouse
marketing@askanadjuster.com
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Jimerson Birr PA
Hunter Faulkner
hfaulkner@jimersonfirm.com
904-389-0050

Attorneys/Legal

Lueder, Larkin & Hunter, LLC
Stephen Finamore
sfinamore@luederlaw.com
770-685-7000

Banking

Cogent Bank  Platinum Sponsor
Radha Weeder
rweeder@cogentbank.net
904-463-5063

Alliance Association Bank  Gold Sponsor
Paul Knuth
pknuth@allianceassociationbank.com
407-865-4800

Bank OZK
Anne Middleton
anne.middleton@ozk.com

BankUnited
Stacey Drengberg
sdrengberg@bankunited.com

Centennial Bank
Trisha Fohr
tfohr@my100bank.com

CommonArea Financial
Jared Tunnell
jared@commonareafinancial.com

Encore Bank
Patti DuBuque
patti.dubuque@bankencore.com
727-599-9685
https://www.bankencore.com/

First Century Bank
Paul Dolfi
paul.dolfi@myfcbusa.com

First Citizens Bank  Gold Sponsor
Keith Collopy
keith.collopy@firstcitizens.com
770-871-0442
https://www.cit.com/

Pacific Premier Bank
Chris Perez
christopher.perez@ppbi.com
863-350-0851
https://www.ppbi.com/

Popular Association Banking
Molly Hime
mhime@popular.com
800-233-7164
http://www.associationbankers.com/

Sunwest Bank
Christi Capo
ccapo@sunwestbank.com
727-421-1400

Truist Association Services  Gold Sponsor
Thaina Carvalho
thaina.amorimcarvalho@truist.com
260-804-1696

United Community Bank
Howard Henry
howard_henry@ucbi.com

Valley Bank  Diamond Sponsor
Cathy Martin
cmartin@valley.com
321-693-3866
http://www.valley.com/

Building Materials

Coastal Construction Products
Ron Mans
rmans@coastalone.com
904-391-3441
https://coastalone.com/

McCabe/Ronsman Gold Sponsor
Edward Ronsman, Esq
eronsman@flcalegal.com
904-396-0090 x270

Davis Roberts, P.A  Diamond Sponsor
Bryan Davis
12724 Gran Bay Pkwy W Ste 410
Jacksonville FL 32258
bdavis@bmdfirm.com
904-242-6170

Pursiano Barry Bruce Demetriades Simon, LLP
Jason Bruce
jbruce@pblbh.com
407-246-8800
https://www.pbbds.com/

Enterprise Bank & Trust
Rachel Rowley
rrowley@enterprisebank.com
http://enterprisebank.com/

tel:321-693-3866
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Cable/Internet

Blue Stream Fiber
Paul Mirabella
727-457-9050
pmirabella@bluestreamfiber.com

Hotwire Communications  Diamond Sponsor
Grant Gorski
grant.gorski@hotwiremail.com
239-810-3699

Metronet
David Norton
david.norton@metronet.com
904-403-7262

Collections

Alliance CAS
Michael Irving
michael.irving@alliancecas.com
904-930-1979

Axiom Resources
Christine Thomas
christinet@theaxiomgrp.com
904-250-9956

Collection Integration Solutions, LLC dba Anva
Ashley Leslie
aleslie@anva.com
888-811-2682
http://www.anva.com/

Strategic Claim Consultants
David Akers
david@strongclaims.com

Concrete and Paving/Sealing
Atlantic Southern Paving/ Rose Paving
Rich Atzert
rich@atlanticsouthernpaving.com
http://www.pavewithasp.com/

Contractors
Contractors Inc.
Camy Bermudez
cbermudez@contractorsinc.com

I & E Construction, Inc.
Charlene Darby
charlened@iecon.us
407-517-4959

Manin Construction, LLC
Alanda Williams
maninconstructionfl@gmail.com
904-326-9421

Guard Services
Allied Universal Security Services
Michael Dunn
michael.dunn@aus.com
410-456-1949

 Elevator Repair

Delaware Elevator of Florida
Steve Coleman
SColeman@DelawareElevator.com

Cleaning Services
Krystal Klean
Marc Ferretti
marc.ferretti@keptcompanies.com
904-426-3003

Hydro-Kleen Pressure Washing  Gold Sponsor
Logan Stanko
logan@hydrokleenpw.com
904-329-5279



Insurance
Altieri Insurance Consultants
Steve Mason
gil@altieriinsuranceconsultants.com
954-548-6722

Atesa Risk Advisors, Inc.
Ricardo Alonso
ricardo@atesariskadvisors.com
904-900-5063
http://atesariskadvisors.com/

Brown & Brown of FL 
Pilar Willis Dixon
pilar.dixon@bbrown.com
904-565-8282
https://bbjax.com/

Coastal Insurance Underwriters, Inc.
Chuck Bushong
cbushong@ciuins.com
904-395-0007
http://www.ciuins.com/

Herbie Wiles Insurance
Wayne Howell
whowell@herbiewiles.com
904-209-3803
https://www.herbiewiles.com/

McGriff Insurance Services
Chase Mills
chase.mills@mcgriff.com
904-525-4139
https://www.mcgriff.com/

Landscaping

Arazoza Brothers Maintenance
Alberto Arazoza
amarazoza@arazozabrothers.com
786-693-0228
arazozabrothers.com

Bland Landscaping Co.  Platinum Sponsor
Frank Prescuitti
frankp@blandlandscaping.com
904-716-0683

Down To Earth Landscape, LLC
Vincent Forte
vince.forte@down2earthinc.com
352-385-7227
https://dtelandscape.com/

The Davey Tree Expert Company
Dakota Plowucha
dakota.plowucha@davey.com
904-768-8733

The Greenery, Inc.
Stacy Montoya
stacymontoya@thegreeneryinc.com
904-627-5838
https://thegreeneryinc.com/

United Land Services
Jena Rodgers
jrodgers@unitedlandservices.com
407-230-0117
http://www.unitedlandservices.com/

VerdeGo LLC
Billy Genovese
bgenovese@verdego.com
386-225-0203
http://verdego.com/

Yellowstone Landscape  Gold Sponsor
Joseph Barnes
jbarnes@yellowstonelandscape.com

BrightView
Chris Charbonneau
chris.charbonneau@brightview.com
904-292-0716



Mulch and Playgrounds

First Coast Mulch
Leslie Pragasam
lesliep@firstcoastmulch.com
904-254-5366

Painting

Behr Paint Company
Marissa Maher
mmaher@behr.com

Florida Paints
Chris Murphy
c.murphy@floridapaints.com
941-809-4801

Performance Painting  Gold Sponsor
Jason Parker
jparker@performancepainting.com

Pest Control

HomeTeam Pest Defense
Dan Eckman
dan.eckman@pestdefense.com
407-832-5038
https://pestdefense.com/

McCall Service, Inc.
Jerry Hall
jhall@mccallservice.com
904-389-5561
https://www.mccallservice.com/our-service-
areas/jacksonville-pest-control/

Reserves
Community Advisors, LLC  Platinum Sponsor
Charles Sheppard
csheppard@communityadvisors.com
904-303-3275
http://communityadvisors.com/

Global Solution Partners
Keith Ruelhl
904-337-9682
kruehl@globalsolutionpartners.com
https://globalsolutionpartners.com/

Kipcon, Inc  Gold Sponsor
Jennie Shannon
jshannon@kipcon.com
407-782-5214
https://kipconengineering.com/

Reserve Advisors, LLC
Nick Brenneman
nick@reserveadvisors.com
800-980-9881
https://www.reserveadvisors.com/

Rimkus
Lynnette Meis
lynnette.hoose@rimkus.com

ShieldWolf Strongholds
Randolph Love
rlove@randolphloveconsulting.com
904-729-8348

Outdoor Furniture

Fiberlite Umbrellas, Inc
Joann Sweet
joann@fiberliteumbrellas.com
800-350-6615



Restoration
All Dry Services of SE Jacksonville
Todd Marshall
todd.marshall@myalldry.com
904-592-9111

American Building Contractors, Inc.
Wayne Srsen
wsrsen@gmail.com
888-219-2534
http://www.abc-usa.com/

SERVPRO
Evan Nadeau
evan@spjax.com
904-721-2230
http://www.servprojacksonvillesouth.com/

Sunbelt Restoration of Florida, LLC

Universal Restoration of North Florida, LLC
Michael Dickens
shane@universalrestoration.net

EmpireWorks Reconstruction
Jackie Swisher
jswisher@empireworks.com
407-713-3489

Roofing

Advanced Roofing Inc.
Mary Kate Herriges
marketingnfl@advancedroofing.com

CJ2Roofing
Joe Tamburino
joe@cj2roofing.com

Interstate Roofing
Dejerae Trujillo
Dtrujillo@interstateroof.com

Stonebridge Roofing, Energy, and Exteriors
Shane Dickens
shane@stonebridgebuilt.com
904-262-6636
Stonebridgebuilt.com

Westlake Royal Roofing Solutions
Lisa McConnaughey
lmcconnaughey@westlake.com
407-988-6664
http://www.westlakeroyalroofing.com/

Technology

BuildingLink.com
Patricia Jones
patricia@buildinglink.com
386-341-3275
http://www.buildinglink.com/

iMailTracking, LLC
Craig Aron
craig.aron@imailtracking.com
310-963-3081
https://www.imailtracking.com/

Pacesetter Technology – Residential Mobile Apps
James Loggins
james@pacesettertechnology.com
912-223-3433
http://www.pacesettertechnology.com/

Utilites
Sun Charge LLC
Donald Whitlock
dwhitlock@snchargers.com
910-685-6030
http://www.snchargers.com/

Indoor Enviromental Services
Aeris Indoor Enviromental Services
Tom Duska
tom@aerisiaq.com
814-323-3464

Marketing
AKO Marketing Solutions
Kate Mcadams
kate@akomarketingsolutions.com
954-254-6180
http://www.akomarketingsolutions.com/

HOA Mailers
Josh Minton
josh@hoamailers.com
720-593-0735

MOKO App  Gold Sponsor
Daniel Mattock
dan@mokoapp.com
703-989-1972

Vantaca
Alice Hogarth
alice.hogarth@vantaca.com
910-624-2064
https://vantaca.com/



Stormwater Management
Aqualis Stormwater Management
Ryan Watson
rwatson@aqualisco.com
904-540-5710

Security Systems
Envera Systems
Denise Boykin
marketing@enverasystems.com
855-936-8372
http://enverasystems.com/

Pipe Lining/Plumbing

Pipe Restoration Solutions Inc.  Gold Sponsor
Cindy Carnahan
cindy@prspipe.com
904-679-9888

Pool Services

Amenity Pool Services
Brian Proctor
bproctor@amenitypool.com

Vermana
Domingo Meza
amesa@vermana.com

Marketing
VOTE HOA NOW
Cathi Sleight
cathi@votehoanow.com
503-420-8663
http://www.votehoanow.com/


